
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00058, Leadore

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-28  0.3 Mi. SE of Jct SH-29

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 301

 311
 275

Lemhi (30)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 147

 155
 129

 154

 156
 147

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 232

S DIR - - - - - - 140

N DIR - - - - - - 92

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

374 278 292 269 270 417 286

214 145 161 138 146 205 138

160 133 131 131 124 212 148

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

240 281 304 279 277 374 234

139 139 151 142 144 167 108

101 142 153 137 133 207 126

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

211 331 286 227 334 436 283

129 180 148 117 170 203 113

82 151 138 110 164 233 170

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

290 289 223 323 301 437 304

176 146 113 169 154 196 135

114 143 110 154 147 241 169

30 31 - - - - -

299 288 - - - - -

175 141 - - - - -

124 147 - - - - -

MADW 283 293 276 275 296 416 268

STDEV 62 22 36 39 29 29 33

DAYFAC 1.06 1.03 1.09 1.10 1.02 0.72 1.12

January 2011
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